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L.H. Dottie Company

6131 Garfield Avenue

Commerce, California 90040

Call: 323-725-1000 « Fax: 323-721-0000

“Building a Better Brand”

Item # D151TP2X, (D151TP2X) Megapro 15 in 1 Tamper Proof 2 Screwdriver Bulk

15 in 1 Tamper proof 2.

Our new Tamper proof 2 Driver features an additional selection of 14 different security fastener driver bits. Included are TRI-
WING. TORQSET, and TORX PLUS TAMPER RESISTANT. The shaft opening serves as a 1/4" hex driver.

Product Specifications | Packaging Specifications

Product Specifications =

UPC Code 781002841456

Brands Megapro

Category Number 6763

Price per Quantity 1

Sort 3063

Style/Type Tamper Proof 2-1/5 in 1

Packaging Specifications -

Unit Quantity 1


http://catalog.lhdottie.com/printitem/tools-and-specialty-items/megapro-screwdrivers-and-extensions/d151tp2x?dlpdf=t#Product Specifications
http://catalog.lhdottie.com/printitem/tools-and-specialty-items/megapro-screwdrivers-and-extensions/d151tp2x?dlpdf=t#Packaging Specifications

Carton Quantity
Unit (UM)
Package Length
Package Width
Package Height
Package Weight

United Nations Standard Products
& Services Code (UNSPSC)

10

Each

11.60 in.

3.40 in.

1.50 in.

0.5000 Ib.

27111734
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