

L.H. Dottie Company 6131 Garfield Avenue

Commerce, California 90040

Call: 323-725-1000 • Fax: 323-721-0000

"Building a Better Brand"

Item # D151TP2X, (D151TP2X) Megapro 15 in 1 Tamper Proof 2 Screwdriver Bulk

15 in 1 Tamper proof 2.

Our new Tamper proof 2 Driver features an additional selection of 14 different security fastener driver bits. Included are TRI-WING. TORQSET, and TORX PLUS TAMPER RESISTANT. The shaft opening serves as a 1/4" hex driver.



Product Specifications | Packaging Specifications

Product Specifications -				
	UPC Code	781002841456		
	Brands	Megapro		
	Category Number	6763		
	Price per Quantity	1		
	Sort	3063		
	Style/Type	Tamper Proof 2-1/5 in 1		

Packaging Specifications -					
Unit Quantity	1				

Carton Quantity	10
Unit (UM)	Each
Package Length	11.60 in.
Package Width	3.40 in.
Package Height	1.50 in.
Package Weight	0.5000 lb.
United Nations Standard Products & Services Code (UNSPSC)	27111734